
 

  
  

CASELOAD ASSIGNMENTS  
Be advised that your case is assigned based on the zip code were you LIVE (not mailing address).  

If you need to schedule an appointment with your FSS and cannot reach them, you can schedule the appointment 

with the front desk receptionist by calling 617-542-5437.  
Please note these are SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  

  
Family Services Specialists (FSS)         Area             Zip  

  Anselma Rodriguez  617-348-6578    Chelsea                                      02150  

 anselma.rodriguez@bostonabcd.org    Revere                                      02151  

          
          

  
  

Winthrop 
Somerville  

                                   02152 
  02143, 02144, 02145 

         

 Erica Franco                  617-348-6476  

 erica.franco@bostonabcd.org      
            

Back Bay/South End    
Jamaica Plain      
South Boston   
Charlestown  

   02115-02118  
                                       02130  
                                       02127 
                                       02129 

   

 Luz Reyes                 617-348-6472    
 luz.reyes@bostonabcd.org      

            

Allston       
Brighton       
Brookline      

                                       02134  
                                       02135  

   02445-02447, 02467  

   

 Wilson Rivera                 617-348-6473   Cambridge          02138-02142, 02163, 02238  
 wilson.rivera@bostonabcd.org           
   

   

  Monica Tejeda Vazquez    617-348-6448    Boston            02108-02109, 02210-02215  
 monica.tejedavazquez@bostonabcd.org  

          
          

  
  
  

Boston (Chinatown, West End)                         02110-02114  
Hyde Park        02136-02137  
West Roxbury                                                 02132  

   

 Diane Crichlow                617-348-6495    Roxbury                      02119  
 diane.crichlow@bostonabcd.org      Dorchester                       02122-02123  

   



 

 Dong Tran                617-348-6496   
 dong.tran@bostonabcd.org  

Dorchester (last names A-K)                  02121, 02124  

 

 Ana Bran       617-348-6447     
 ana.bran@bostonabcd.org  

  Everett                     02149  

 Carol Vicens        617-348-6465     East Boston                     02128  

 carol.vicens@bostonabcd.org       Mattapan                     02126  

 Robin Nelson       617-348-6493     Dorchester                     02125  

 robin.nelson@bostonabcd.org      Mission Hill                     02120   

          
  

  Roslindale                     02131  

  

PLEASE NOTE BELOW THE EXCEPTIONS FOR ALL 9S REFERRED PLACEMENTS:  

 Adriana Batista-Guerra    617-348-6462       All 9S vouchers (regardless of zip code)  

 adriana.batista@bostonabcd.org    
  
         

  
  

 Tina Tran         617-348-6564      
 tina.tran@bostonabcd.org  

   
Dorchester (last names L-Z)   

                
 02121, 02124  


